Estimate

ESTIMATE PANTS (GF) (24-25)

Consignee (Ship to)
SM FASHION ATMAKUR
NANDYAL DISTRICT , ATMAKUR MANDAL

Invoice No.
FEB437

Dated

24-Feb-26

Reference No. & Date.
FEB-436 dt. 24-Feb-26

Mode/Terms of Payment

Buyer (Bill to)
SM FASHION ATMAKUR
NANDYAL DISTRICT , ATMAKUR MANDAL

Buyer’s Order No.

Other References

Dispatch Doc No.

Dated

Dispatched through
BY HAND

Destination

Delivery Note :
End of List

Transportor Name :
BY HAND

Name of Agent : CASH

Name of Salesman : ADHURAM VANA

Nikalne Wala : ADHURAM VANA

Terms of Delivery

Sl Description of Goods

Part No.

Quantity Rate

per

Amount

FOREVER-11003 N/F (28 TO 36)
KLAVIS CLEAN-11114 A/F (28-36)
ROCKSTAR-11020 N/F (28-36)
LEO-11010 N/F (28-36)

PREMIER AWARD-11015 N/F (28-36)
SWIZERLAND-12004 N/F (28-36)
LION-11110 A/F (28-36)

BLUE SKY-11023 N/F (28-36)
LONDON-12101 A/F (28 TO 36)
KLAVIS CLEAN-11014 N/F (28-36)
TWILL-348-40

ROSY LYCRA-31001 N/F (28-36)
PYRAMID-11022-40 N/F
ZUPPEER-11007-38 N/F
CHESS-11005-38 N/F

ROSY LYCRA-31001-38-40 N/F
SKYLO-11009-38 N/F
CHESS-11005-42

VISA-274-42

B M W-11017-42 N/F
PYRAMID-11022 N/F (28-36)
FOREVER-11003-38 N/F

COTTON CT-85
AMAZON-11004-38 N/F
FOREVER-11003-42 N/F

LEE PLUS 345-42
LINENCLUB-11001-38 N/F
LINENCLUB-11001-40 N/F
JEANS JC-20
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11003
11114
11020
11010
11015
12004
11110
11023
12101
11014
348-40
31001
11022-40
11007-38
11005-38
31001-38-40
11009-38
11005-42
274-42
11017-42
11022
11003-38
CT-85
11004-38
11003-42
345-42
11001-38
11001-40
JC-20

9.00 pcs 365.00 |pcs
2.00 pcs 270.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 325.00 |pcs
3.00 pcs 385.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 290.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 325.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 365.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 320.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 300.00 |pcs
6.00 pcs 290.00 |pcs
10.00 pcs 385.00 |pcs
25.00 pcs 290.00 |pcs
5.00 pcs 380.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 395.00 |pcs
3.00 pcs 365.00 |pcs
8.00 pcs 320.00 |pcs
6.00 pcs 350.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 395.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs | 425.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs | 420.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 350.00 |pcs
2.00 pcs 395.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs 385.00 |pcs
2.00 pcs | 400.00 |pcs
2.00 pcs | 425.00 |pcs
1.00 pcs | 435.00 |pcs
2.00 pcs 380.00 |pcs
2.00 pcs 380.00 |pcs
10.00 pcs 420.00 |pcs

3,285.00
540.00
325.00

1,155.00
290.00
325.00
365.00
320.00
300.00

1,740.00

3,850.00

7,250.00

1,900.00
395.00

1,095.00

2,560.00

2,100.00
395.00
425.00
420.00
350.00
790.00
385.00
800.00
850.00
435.00
760.00
760.00

4,200.00

continued to page number 2

This is a Computer Generated Invoice




Estimate(Page 2)

ESTIMATE PANTS (GF) (24-25)

Consignee (Ship to)

SM FASHION ATMAKUR
NANDYAL DISTRICT , ATMAKUR MANDAL

Invoice No. Dated

FEB437

24-Feb-26

Reference No. & Date.
FEB-436 dt. 24-Feb-26

Mode/Terms of Payment

Buyer (Bill to)
SM FASHION ATMAKUR
NANDYAL DISTRICT , ATMAKUR MANDAL

Buyer’s Order No.

Other References

Dispatch Doc No. Dated

Dispatched through
BY HAND

Destination

Delivery Note :
End of List

Transportor Name :
BY HAND

Name of Agent : CASH

Name of Salesman

: ADHURAM VANA

Nikalne Wala : ADHURAM VANA

Terms of Delivery

Sl Description of Goods Part No. Quantity Rate per Amount
No.
30|[JEANS JT-90 JT-90| 10.00 pcs 390.00 |pcs 3,900.00
42,265.00
Less ROUND OFF (-)5.00
Total 120.00 pcs %42,260.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) E.&O.E

INR Forty Two Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Only

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the

goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for ESTIMATE PANTS (GF) (24-25)

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice




