

Estimate

ESTIMATE PANTS (GF) (24-25)		Invoice No. FEB437	Dated 24-Feb-26
Consignee (Ship to) SM FASHION ATMAKUR NANDYAL DISTRICT , ATMAKUR MANDAL		Reference No. & Date. FEB-436 dt. 24-Feb-26	Mode/Terms of Payment
Buyer (Bill to) SM FASHION ATMAKUR NANDYAL DISTRICT , ATMAKUR MANDAL		Buyer's Order No.	Other References
		Dispatch Doc No.	Dated
		Dispatched through BY HAND	Destination
Delivery Note : End of List			
Transportor Name : BY HAND			
Name of Agent : CASH			
Name of Salesman : ADHURAM VANA			
Nikalne Wala : ADHURAM VANA			
Terms of Delivery			

Sl No.	Description of Goods	Part No.	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	FOREVER-11003 N/F (28 TO 36)	11003	9.00 pcs	365.00	pcs	3,285.00
2	KLAVIS CLEAN-11114 A/F (28-36)	11114	2.00 pcs	270.00	pcs	540.00
3	ROCKSTAR-11020 N/F (28-36)	11020	1.00 pcs	325.00	pcs	325.00
4	LEO-11010 N/F (28-36)	11010	3.00 pcs	385.00	pcs	1,155.00
5	PREMIER AWARD-11015 N/F (28-36)	11015	1.00 pcs	290.00	pcs	290.00
6	SWIZERLAND-12004 N/F (28-36)	12004	1.00 pcs	325.00	pcs	325.00
7	LION-11110 A/F (28-36)	11110	1.00 pcs	365.00	pcs	365.00
8	BLUE SKY-11023 N/F (28-36)	11023	1.00 pcs	320.00	pcs	320.00
9	LONDON-12101 A/F (28 TO 36)	12101	1.00 pcs	300.00	pcs	300.00
10	KLAVIS CLEAN-11014 N/F (28-36)	11014	6.00 pcs	290.00	pcs	1,740.00
11	TWILL-348-40	348-40	10.00 pcs	385.00	pcs	3,850.00
12	ROSY LYCRA-31001 N/F (28-36)	31001	25.00 pcs	290.00	pcs	7,250.00
13	PYRAMID-11022-40 N/F	11022-40	5.00 pcs	380.00	pcs	1,900.00
14	ZUPPEER-11007-38 N/F	11007-38	1.00 pcs	395.00	pcs	395.00
15	CHESS-11005-38 N/F	11005-38	3.00 pcs	365.00	pcs	1,095.00
16	ROSY LYCRA-31001-38-40 N/F	31001-38-40	8.00 pcs	320.00	pcs	2,560.00
17	SKYLO-11009-38 N/F	11009-38	6.00 pcs	350.00	pcs	2,100.00
18	CHESS-11005-42	11005-42	1.00 pcs	395.00	pcs	395.00
19	VISA-274-42	274-42	1.00 pcs	425.00	pcs	425.00
20	B M W-11017-42 N/F	11017-42	1.00 pcs	420.00	pcs	420.00
21	PYRAMID-11022 N/F (28-36)	11022	1.00 pcs	350.00	pcs	350.00
22	FOREVER-11003-38 N/F	11003-38	2.00 pcs	395.00	pcs	790.00
23	COTTON CT-85	CT-85	1.00 pcs	385.00	pcs	385.00
24	AMAZON-11004-38 N/F	11004-38	2.00 pcs	400.00	pcs	800.00
25	FOREVER-11003-42 N/F	11003-42	2.00 pcs	425.00	pcs	850.00
26	LEE PLUS 345-42	345-42	1.00 pcs	435.00	pcs	435.00
27	LINENCLUB-11001-38 N/F	11001-38	2.00 pcs	380.00	pcs	760.00
28	LINENCLUB-11001-40 N/F	11001-40	2.00 pcs	380.00	pcs	760.00
29	JEANS JC-20	JC-20	10.00 pcs	420.00	pcs	4,200.00

continued to page number 2

Estimate(Page 2)

ESTIMATE PANTS (GF) (24-25)		Invoice No. FEB437	Dated 24-Feb-26
Consignee (Ship to) SM FASHION ATMAKUR NANDYAL DISTRICT , ATMAKUR MANDAL		Reference No. & Date. FEB-436 dt. 24-Feb-26	Mode/Terms of Payment
Buyer (Bill to) SM FASHION ATMAKUR NANDYAL DISTRICT , ATMAKUR MANDAL		Buyer's Order No.	Other References
		Dispatch Doc No.	Dated
		Dispatched through BY HAND	Destination
Delivery Note : End of List			
Transportor Name : BY HAND			
Name of Agent : CASH			
Name of Salesman : ADHURAM VANA			
Nikalne Wala : ADHURAM VANA			
Terms of Delivery			

Sl No.	Description of Goods	Part No.	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
30	JEANS JT-90	JT-90	10.00 pcs	390.00	pcs	3,900.00
	Less :	ROUND OFF				42,265.00
						(-)5.00
		Total	120.00 pcs			₹ 42,260.00

Amount Chargeable (in words) INR Forty Two Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Only	E. & O.E
Declaration We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.	for ESTIMATE PANTS (GF) (24-25) Authorised Signatory